
 

 

 
Tee 

Time 

 
Prénoms – NOMS 

 
IDX 

 
Coups 
reçus 

Résultats 

BRUT NET 

 
12h00 

- Christophe GHAZERIAN 
-  Cédric LEMOINE 
-  Aram AVAKIAN 

5.5 
20.1 
34.2 

 
8 

  

 
12h10 

- Patrick DENIS 
-  Anne CHEREL 
-  Midori TSUJI 

8.6 
25 
37.3 

 
10 

  

 
12h20 

- Christophe LUXEY 
- Michèle DUFOUR 
- Brigitte GIMENEZ 

7.6 
25.1 
40 

 
10 

  

 
12h30 

- Olivier POUL 
-  Pascale MOTHIRON  
-  Li-Jung DEBORD 

13.9 
30.6 
35.8 

 
11 

  

 
12h40 

- Alain MOREAU 
- José GIMENEZ 
- Misato BABA 

14.1 
38.4 
39 

 
13 

  

 
12h50 

- Olivier LE BITTER 
- ############## 
- Isabelle MERIOT 

15.5 
### 
35.4 

 
11 

  

 
13h00 

- Agnès BORDIER 
- Arabelle MULLER 
- Juliette DAVID PENET 

17.1 
25 
38.7 

 
12 

  



 

 
Tee 

Time 

 
Prénoms – NOMS 

 
IDX 

 
Coups 
reçus 

Résultats 

BRUT NET 

 
9h30 

- Christophe GHAZERIAN 
- Christophe LUXEY 
- Patrick DENIS 

5.5 
7.6 
8.6 

   

 
9h40 

- Olivier POUL 
- Alain MOREAU 
- Olivier LE BITTER 

13.9 
14.1 
15.5 

   

 
9h50 

- Agnès BORDIER 
- Anne CHEREL 
-  Juliette DAVID-PENET 

17.1 
25 

38.7 

   

 
10h00 

-  Cédric LEMOINE 
-  Aram AVAKIAN 
-  José GIMENEZ 

20.1 
24.2 
38.4 

   

 
10h10 

- Arabelle MULLER 
- Michèle DUFOUR 
- Pascale MOTHIRON 

25 
25.1 
30.6 

   

 
10h20 

- Isabelle MERIOT 
- Li-Jung DEBORD 
- Midori TSUJI 

35.4 
35.8 
37.3 

   

 
10h30 

-  Misato BABA 
- Brigitte GIMENEZ 
- ############## 

39 
40 

### 

   



 

 


